APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SHRI RAM KRISHNA HARIKRISHNA ACADEMY
SURAT GUJ

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 430067

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 10060

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SHRIRAM KRISHNA HARIKRISHNA ACADEMY, SHRI

SWAMINARAYAN MISSION, OPP VALAK PATIYA,
,LASKANA, SURAT, - 395008

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SHAILESH SUTARIA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSC(MATHS) PH D PURSUING B.ED.
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID rkhkacademy@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9377730613

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S

WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF A%20Appendix-IX%20B-

AFFILIATION, IF ANY 01%20Affilation%20Grant%20with%20Condition%20Letter.pdf

2 COPIES OF https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY A%20Appendix-1X%20B-

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL 02%20Truest%20Register%20Certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE | A9, 20Appendix-1X%20B-03%20NOC%20XI%20AND%20XI1.pdf
STATE GOVT./UT




COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/2024-
25/Recognition%20Certificate%20.pdf

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/2024-
25/Building%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-
A%20Appendix-1X%20B-06%20Fire%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-
A%20Appendix-1X%20B-07%20DEO%20Certificate.pdf

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-
A%20Appendix-1X%20B-

08%20Water%20Health%20and%20Sanitation%20Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S

WEBSITE

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/2024-
25/Fees%20Structure%20-%202024-25.pdf

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/2024-
25/Annual%20Academic%20Calander%202024-25.pdf

https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/2024-
25/School%20Management%20Commitee-2024-27.pdf




4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/Section-
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS A%20Appendix-1X%20C-

04%20Parents%20Teacher%20Association%202021-24.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE https://shriswaminarayanmission.org/uploads/documents/2024-

BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER 25/School%203%20Year%20Result.pdf
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL SHAILESH SUTARIA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 115

PGT 12

TGT 41

PRT 62
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 01

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2023 192 190 98.95 No one failed , Total compartment 2

RESULT CLASS: Xli

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2021 166 155 93.37 one student detained , and 10 students
compartment



E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ 34398
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 105 & 51

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 8&70
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 5
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 30

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF  https://www.shriswaminarayanmission.org/
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

DIPIKA YADAV M.COM,
2 SHREEPATI SINGH TGT B.COM., B.A.
3 NIHARIKA DESAI PRT H.S.C
4 HEMANGINI MHASKAR PRT B.A.
5 KETAN PATEL TGT B.A.
6 KAJAL VIRANI PRT M.A. GUJARATI
7 ASHISH RAKHOLIYA TGT H.S.C.
8 AMRUTA KHAMBHATA TGT B.A. ENGLISH
9 KAJAL M. BUSA PRT B.SC.
10 MANISHA GONDALIYA PRT B.COM.
11 ROHINI VANKAR PRT M.A. ENGLISH

12 HARDIK K MAISURIYA PTI B.COM, H.S.C.



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sil

32

33

34

85

36

37

38

PUSHPA MISHRA

HIMANSHU MAKWANA

SHAILESH SUTARIA

DEEPAK MISHRA

DURGA MADHAB PARIDA

SUNDAR DEVIKALA

RAKESH SONI

HUSAIN M.R.

KISHAN REVALIYA

VIKAS KUMAR MISTRY

MEGHNA SHUKLA

SEEMA RAWAT

PREETI SHARMA

SADHANA JHA

KUSUMJIT KAUR SAINI

VALLABHA H. JOSHI

MEHUL RAYCHA

BHUSHAN SALUNKE

UMESH SONAWANE V.

SANDHYA PILLAI

DIMPLE KAPADIA

JIGNA NIKULKUMAR PATEL

DHANVANTARI SURYAVANSHI

MANOJ KORAT

DIMPLE ASMANI

PRASHANT KAPUR SHINDE

PET

PTI

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

M.A. HISTORY

B.A.

M.SC. MATHS, PH.D. Pursing.

M.A. ECONOMICS
M.SC. I.T.
B.Com., M.B.A. HR Fin.
M.SC. MATHS
B.Sc. Maths

B.E. Instrumental
M.A. ENG

M.A. ENGLISH
M.A. SKT

M.A. HINDI

M.A. History
M.A. HISTORY
M.A. SKT
B.COM

B.COM

M.A. (ENGLISH)
M.SC MATHS
B.A.

B.B.A, H.S.C
M.SC. MATHS
M.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. IT

M.A. ENGLISH



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

RAHUL MAHAJAN

KAMALAKAR BOROLE

CHAITANYA P. PANCHOLI

SUNIL BIND

PARTH JITENDRA RAITHATHA

MANISHA N MANDHANA

KUSUM NITESH SHAH

VAISHALI PARAMAR

JAYA DHANJISHA VARIYAVA

YOGITA N PATEL

NITIN PATEL

MITESH SALMAWALA

BABUBHAI KABARIYA

ANUPAM PANDEY

SHAILESHKUMAR KANTHARIA

CHANDRA PRAKASH VERMA

RAVINDRA PATIL

AMITA J PATEL

VRINDA PATEL

VILAS D MIYANI

ANITA BHUT

SAGAR J GONDALIYA

NEETA CHAUHAN

KRISHA PATANI

PERSY PALIA

MITHILESH PANDEY

PRT

PTI

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PTI

PTI

PRT

TGT

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

M.A. English
H.S.C.

H.S.C.

H.S.C Science
B.COM
B.COM
B.COM.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A. English
H.S.C
NATIONAL GOLD MEDALIST
M.A. HINDI
M.TECH
S.S.C.

M.A. ENGLISH
M COM
B.COM.

B.A.

M.A. ENGLISH
B.SC.

M.COM.
M.COM.
B.COM

M.A. HINDI



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

MAYURI RANOLIYA

RAJAT MISHRA

KALPESH UKANI

VANI SHARMA

VANSIKA PRADIPBHAI TRADA

SHIVAJI CHAUDHARI

SWETHA

MANISHA CHAKRABORTY

CHHAYA ARPIT PATEL

DHARMISHTHA HIRPARA

SANKET KALATHIYA

ABHISHEK AJMERI

HIMIL PATEL

DEEPAK YADAV

SHOBHA DOBARIYA

JAGRUTI DODHIA

KRUPALI PANDIYA

YOGINI SALUNKE

DIPALI PATIL

BANSI REVALIYA

PRIYA RAICHYA

AARTI SUTARIA

PINA PATEL

MONALI RANA

AMITA PATEL YOGESHBHAI

SHAKUNTALA CHAUDHARY

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

B.SC.

M.SC. F PSHYOLOGY

B.E. Electrical

B.COM

B.TECH.

SENIOR SECONDARY

M.SC MATHS

GRADUATION

B.COM

MSC MICROBIOLOGY

POST GRADUATE

POST GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

BCOM

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

GRADUATION



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

HEENA MISTRY

APEXA DOSHI

BINAL DHOLA

KIRTI PATEL

HIREN NAYAK

ALPA PANDYA

BHAVANA PALIWAL

REENA MUNJANI

PURVI SAKHIYA

KAMLESHKUMAR KATARIYA

ABHAY PADSALA

BASAGONDAPPA. C. SIDDAPUR

JYOTI VASANI

JYOTI TUSAWARA

DIVYA SUNDARAN A

LINA ICHCHHAPORIA

BHAGWANSINH VAGHELA

JAGRUTI SANGANI

DHARA PANCHAL

RIMPAL NAKRANI

RADHA A SANGANI

KETAN VEKARIYA

DR. RAJKAMAL SANTOSHBHAI
SHUKLA

SANJAY GUPTA

YATIN PATEL

RAVI MISHRA

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PTI

PTI

OTHER

POST GRADUATION
M.C.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.A. SANSKRIT
M.A. HINDI

M.A. ACCOUNTANCY
POST GRADUATION
B.COM

B.PHARMA

M.SC. PHYSICS
B.SC

M.COM.

M.COM.

B.SC.

B.SC

M.COM.

B.SC

M.SC. PHYSICS
M.SC. CHEMISTRY
B.A.

M.SC. CHEMISTRY

M.E.(Mechanical)

B.COM
BPED

B.SC



117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

JAY HALPATI VINODBHAI

TRIPTI RADODARIYA

SAROJ SHARMA

DIPIKA DODIYA

HEMANGINI TALEKAR

HETAL GARAMBHA

JALPA SHUKLA

RAJEEB PRADHAN

RUSHIK MANUBHAI KARETIYA

SNEHAL S BAMBHROLIYA

TOSHA PATEL

VARSHA RADADIYA

POOJA M DESAI

RUCHITA SUTARIYA

MANSI PADALIYA

SONALBEN TALAVIYA

SMITA KETANBHAI CHANGELA

HIMANSHU MISHRA

PRABHA RHATWASE

VASANTA P PATEL

DHARA GANDHI C

KARUNA DHAKECHA

JAGRUTI DHODIA

REEMA SHARMA

KRUPALI PANDYA

ALKA SHUKLA

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

B.COM

B.A.

GRADUATION

B.A.

B.COM

M.COM.

M.A. ENGLISH

B.SC,B.A

B.TECH

M.COM.

B.COM

M.A. HISTORY

B.A.

B.A.

B.C.A

M.A. HINDI

B.B.A.

B.TECH MACH

M.A. HINDI

GRADUATION

B.COM

B.A. ENGLISH

B.COM

B.A. PSYCHOLOGY

M.B.A.

M.A. HOME SCIENCE



143 NIRALI KABARIYA NTT B.COM

144 FORAM ANJIRWALA NTT M.COM.

145 SNEHAL S BAMBHROLIYA NTT M.COM.

146 KUSUMJIT KAUR SAINI TGT M.A. HISTORY
147 SUCHI GAUTAM PRT POST GRADUATION
148 RAJAT JAIN TGT B.COM

149 MIRA VAGHASIYA NTT HSC

150 ANIL AHIRE TGT M.A. HISTORY
151 SARITA RATAN PATIL TGT POST GRADUATION
152 MEENA SAJAYBHAI TIWARI NTT HSC

153 PRAKASH MULCHANDANI PGT M.COM.

154 TRIPTI VADODARIYA PRT M.A. HISTORY
155 SAVITA RATAN PATIL TGT M.A. HINDI

156 DIPAKKUMAR DHOLARIYA PRT B TECH

157 JENISHA GEHLOT TGT B.SC

158 LAXMI NANDKISHORE GOUD TGT B.COM

159 BHUMIKA PARMAR PRT B.C.A.

160 NILAM B. SAVANI TGT B.A.

161 GOURAV DAYMA PGT M.COM.

162 HIREN KUMAR PATOLIYA PRT M.SC. (MATHS)
163 VIJAY BHAN SINGH PRT B.SC.

164 SAPNA KOTADIYA PRT M.A. (Eco)

165 MADHURI SONWANE PRT M.A. (HINDI)
166 CHINTAN RAVAL TGT BCA

167 NIDHI BHAROLIYA V NTT B.COM

168 KRISHNABEN KARNA DESAI PGT M.COM (ECO)



169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

NIKITA PATEL C

AYUSHI VATALIYAR

MEHUL CHITRODA

VIPUL RAJPUT

MOHINI PATEL H

BIRVA KANANI

JIGNASA SOLANKI

YASH AJMERA

RAVI PANDEY

JITENDRA CHAINANI

ALPA JOSHI

SHWETA KOHLI

HARDIK JOSHI ARUNBAI

PRATIKSHA CHATURVEDI

ASMITA SAVALIYA

KARTIK PRAFULBHAI MOR

HEMLATA SHAH

RIDDHI KATRODIYA

RADHIKA MUNJANI

POOJA PILLAI

CHINU PALIWAL

BINITA DAS

JIGAR CHAUDHARI

AMAN TIWARI

NEHA SAVALIA

NIRALI DAVE

TGT

PRT

PTI

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

M.SC. (MICRO BIOLOGY)
M.SC.(CHEMISTRY)

12th

B.COM

M.SC. (ICT)
M.COM(ACCOUNTANCY)
M.A.(ENGLISH)

B.COM

B.E. (COMPUTER)
M.A.(ENGLISH)

B.COM

M.A. (Clinical Psychlogy)
M.A.(SANSKRIT)
M.COM(ACCOUNTANCY)
B.COM

M.SC. (CHEM)

M.COM (ACCOUNTANCY)
B.C.A

M.A.(GUJARATI)

B.A.

M.SC. (MATHS)

B.COM

B.SC.

B.E. (COMPUTER)

B.A.

B.COM



195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

SHEETAL CHODAVADIYA

SHEETAL CHODAVADIYA

SHEETAL CHODAVADIYA

SHEETAL CHODAVADIYA

HINAL MAHESHBHAI TAILOR

DOLLY TIWARI R

VIVEK SINGH

HEET METALIYA

NIKHIL KUWAR

PRIYANKA PATEL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.SC.
B.SC.

B.SC.

B.SC.

M.SC. (CHEMISTRY)
M.SC. (MICRO BIOLOGY)
B.E (CIVIL)

BCA

B.SC.

B.COM



